Resultado do Curso de Licenciamento Ambiental Aplicado no

Ambito Municipal | Colatina

NOME COMPLETO

Caroline Nunes Machado Coppus Ferreir:

Daiane Bruni

Nilton Alexandre Morais Meneses
Tatiana Torezani Dalmaso
Cristiano francisco aragao
Crislaine da Penha dos Santos
Thaiz Silva Gripa

Karla Galon

Melise Alves Bravo Segatto
Fabricio Torezani

Brendalee Cabral
Brunielimanu@gmail.com
Jéssica Barrere Silva

Lorhan Nasiadka Rodrigues de Oliveira
Marieti Teixeira Bolsoni

Matheus Rocha Pereira

Melise Alves Bravo Segatto

Michael Knupp

CPF:

13313744729

15482742750

10892886706

05462540710

12589752709

10784552797

14488413722

10523692781

11749344769

13989217771

11452865779

15089488797

14759436790

12649555700

12239296712

16507994707

11749344769

11817989731

municipio

Jodo Neiva

Sao0 Domingos do Norte

Colatina

S&o0 Domingos do Norte

Alto Rio Novo
Itarana

Jodo Neiva
Colatina
Colatina
Colatina
Colatina
Aguia Branca
Sao Gabriel da Palha
Colatina
Colatina
Aguia Branca
Colatina

Colatina



Nileny Peixoto Galacha
Rubiana Montibeler Rocha
Elizabethe firmino de oliveira
Thamara Peixoto Mendonga
Daniella Campos Sutil

Bethéania Trindade Bolsoni

GOVERNO DO ESTADO
DO ESPIRITO SANTO

Secretaria de Estado do
Meio Ambiente e Recursos Hidricos

14743420784

05365188748

94759596704

10617089779

14357303729

12856556728

Baixo Guandu

Colatina

Alto Rio Novo

Baixo Guandu

Joao Neiva

Baixo Guandu




